MODEL
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS
LEXUS

WRAP CO., LTD.
5-10-29 Minamimagome Ohtaku Tokyo 143-0025 JAPAN
PHONE: 03-5718-7070 FAX: 03-5718-7071

CARMINE CARCOVER PRICE LIST

NAME Type N
LF A 178,200
LF A NUL/P 183,700
LC 194,700
LS 205,700
LSL 211,200
Ne 178,200
GS-F 200,200
LS 20 211,200
CT200H 173,800
1S 2013 189,200
182023 194,700
RX 2022 238,700

Type G
154,000
158,400
167,200
176,000
180,400
154,000
171,600
180,400
149,600
162,800
167,200
202,400

JPY

KUYR MBI FERES, HRJOEDESZI, XETMFEIE AR BRAMGE GHER10%)TT,
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